
M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

BIEG I
1 19 POL19990811 KARDAS Anna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 48 POL19990618 TOPOLSKA Karina LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

3 32 POL19990101 IZDEBSKA Natalia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

4 54 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

5 4 POL20000701 MAJEWSKA Oliwia BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

6 42 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

BIEG II
1 18 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 29 POL20000601 SANIGÓRSKA Oliwia GK BOGO Szczecin

3 55 POL19990429 KONOPKA Wiktoria LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

4 39 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

5 52 POL1990605 DANILCZUK Pamela LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

DNS 5 POL20000618 SKŁODOWSKA Angelika BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

BIEG III
1 23 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   
2 59 POL19990416 KUMIĘGA Karolina K.S. Romet-Renex Bydgoszcz

3 26 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

4 27 POL20001231 SIĄKAJŁO Anastazja GK BOGO Szczecin

5 47 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX RELEGACJA
DNS 3 POL20000221 TYSZKA Weronika BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

BIEG IV
1 17 POL 19990812 CZAPLICKA Sandra ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 49 POL19991225 SEREMAK Patrycja LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

3 56 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

4 14 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

5 43 POL20000302 STAWICKA Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

6 51 POL 19990401 ZIMOCH Joanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX
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M-ce Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

BIEG I

1 54 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

2 42 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

3 47 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

4 32 POL19990101 IZDEBSKA Natalia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

5 39 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

6 56 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

7 27 POL20001231 SIĄKAJŁO Anastazja GK BOGO Szczecin

BIEG II

1 52 POL1990605 DANILCZUK Pamela LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

2 26 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

3 14 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

4 55 POL19990429 KONOPKA Wiktoria LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

5 4 POL20000701 MAJEWSKA Oliwia BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

6 51 POL 19990401 ZIMOCH Joanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

7 43 POL20000302 STAWICKA Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

L.p. Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

BIEG I
1 19 POL19990811 KARDAS Anna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 23 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   
3 49 POL19991225 SEREMAK Patrycja LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

4 26 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

5 29 POL20000601 SANIGÓRSKA Oliwia GK BOGO Szczecin

6 54 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

BIEG II
1 18 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 48 POL19990618 TOPOLSKA Karina LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

3 59 POL19990416 KUMIĘGA Karolina K.S. Romet-Renex Bydgoszcz

4 42 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

5 17 POL 19990812 CZAPLICKA Sandra ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

6 52 POL1990605 DANILCZUK Pamela LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX
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L.p. Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

FINAŁ B CZAS:12,99

1 17 POL 19990812 CZAPLICKA Sandra ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

2 54 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

3 26 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

4 42 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

5 29 POL20000601 SANIGÓRSKA Oliwia GK BOGO Szczecin

6 52 POL1990605 DANILCZUK Pamela LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

FINAŁ A CZAS: 13,81

1 49 POL19991225 SEREMAK Patrycja LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

2 18 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

3 48 POL19990618 TOPOLSKA Karina LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

4 59 POL19990416 KUMIĘGA Karolina K.S. Romet-Renex Bydgoszcz

5 23 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   
6 19 POL19990811 KARDAS Anna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

L.p. Nr Kod UCI Nazwisko i Imię Klub

1 49 POL19991225 SEREMAK Patrycja LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

2 18 POL20000510 SZYSZKA Julia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

3 48 POL19990618 TOPOLSKA Karina LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

4 59 POL19990416 KUMIĘGA Karolina K.S. Romet-Renex Bydgoszcz

5 23 POL20000203 PETRI Paulina K. S. ,,Społem” Łódź , Ulisse , Central   
6 19 POL19990811 KARDAS Anna ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

7 17 POL 19990812 CZAPLICKA Sandra ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

8 54 POL 1990301 GARCZAREK Zuzanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

9 26 POL20000702 WELC Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

10 42 POL20000107 ROZWORA Weronika MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

11 29 POL20000601 SANIGÓRSKA Oliwia GK BOGO Szczecin

12 52 POL1990605 DANILCZUK Pamela LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

13 47 POL20000621 SIBIAK Nikola LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

14 39 POL20001202 CIARKOWSKA Dominika ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

15 51 POL 19990401 ZIMOCH Joanna LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

16 14 POL20000830 ŚREDZIŃSKA Agata ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

17 55 POL19990429 KONOPKA Wiktoria LUKS JF DUET Goleniów/BCM NOWATEX

18 4 POL20000701 MAJEWSKA Oliwia BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

19 27 POL20001231 SIĄKAJŁO Anastazja GK BOGO Szczecin

20 43 POL20000302 STAWICKA Kornelia  MLUKS ,,SZPEREK’’ BURGCHARDT  ANTONIN

21 56 POL20000729 TRZEBIŃSKA Aleksandra UKS Koźminianka Koźminek

22 32 POL19990101 IZDEBSKA Natalia ALKS STAL GRUDZIĄDZ

5 POL20000618 SKŁODOWSKA Angelika BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki DNS

3 POL20000221 TYSZKA Weronika BDC NOSIR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki DNS
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 KEIRIN 
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